Navn

Andersen, Terje
Andreassen, Maria Borge
Clarin, Johan

Eikeland, Pal

Freuchen, Ann-Beth Nina J.

Gronberg, Christer
Halvorsen, Janne Torill
Josvanger, Sverre

Mageli, Hakon
Nagel-Johansen, Atle Vidar
Nielsen, Ingrid Sofie
Nilssen, Stig Ebert

Nordby, Erik

Orrenius, Mattias

Robstad, Camilla Tellefsdal
Ruzicka, Peter Arne

Rger, Fridthjof

Staff, Jens Bjgrn

Tveter, Karl Otto

Utstrand, Terje

Vangen, Roger

Kollevag, Robert

Videén, Sven-Erik
Hansson, Karin

Silje Johannesen Grgterud

Antall aksjer

Bestilt belgp kjapt
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
28 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
50 000
28 000
20 000
50 000
50 000

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
504
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
504
360
900
900

Ny

beholdning*
56 876
3072
3072
23736
8676

7 301
900

18 953
76 901
26 781
1493
49 946
4 473
4 236
5373
683 986
25 144
2 236
47 568
6 140
7914
2676
4113
1387
900

* Beholdningen omfatter personlig eide aksjer og aksjer eid av naerstaende.



